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38 NORTH DAKOTA 3801760 Alexander Public School District 2 25 222 11.26% 1,039 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3801950 Anamoose Public School District 14 12 73 16.44% 424 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3802014 Apple Creek Public School District 39 1 241 0.41% 1,064 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3802170 Ashley Public School District 9 38 137 27.74% 967 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800060 Barnes County North Public School District 7 39 302 12.91% 1,756 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3802380 Beach Public School District 3 20 203 9.85% 1,503 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3802530 Belcourt Public School District 7 347 1,283 27.05% 5,099 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3806210 Belfield Public School District 13 35 295 11.86% 1,346 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800032 Beulah Public School District 27 61 811 7.52% 4,622 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3802840 Billings County Public School District 1 13 161 8.07% 1,063 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800014 Bismarck Public School District 1 1,145 16,831 6.80% 99,136 No 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3803060 Bottineau Public School District 1 66 661 9.98% 4,204 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3803090 Bowbells Public School District 14 11 95 11.58% 516 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3803200 Bowman County Public School District 1 55 459 11.98% 2,591 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3803590 Burke Central Public School District 36 15 142 10.56% 768 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800053 Carrington Public School District 49 50 548 9.12% 3,258 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800018 Cavalier Public School District 6 28 389 7.20% 2,394 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800052 Center-Stanton Public School District 1 50 374 13.37% 2,030 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3804090 Central Cass Public School District 17 37 940 3.94% 4,188 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3804140 Central Valley Public School District 3 18 306 5.88% 1,557 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800040 Dakota Prairie Public School District 1 59 365 16.16% 2,409 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3805040 Devils Lake Public School District 1 326 2,122 15.36% 11,023 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800038 Dickinson Public School District 1 606 5,787 10.47% 29,420 No 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3805160 Divide County Public School District 1 53 365 14.52% 2,004 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800029 Drake Public School District 57 17 99 17.17% 656 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3805340 Drayton Public School District 19 5 153 3.27% 939 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3805460 Dunseith Public School District 1 203 695 29.21% 2,684 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3805670 Earl Public School District 18 0 11 0.00% 87 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3805850 Edgeley Public School District 3 26 214 12.15% 1,292 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3805950 Edmore Public School District 2 4 76 5.26% 521 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3806010 Eight Mile Public School District 6 13 200 6.50% 828 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800045 Elgin-New Leipzig Public School District 49 57 168 33.93% 1,260 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3806090 Ellendale Public School District 40 63 355 17.75% 2,116 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3806360 Emerado Public School District 127 16 155 10.32% 943 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800061 Enderlin Area Public School District 24 47 333 14.11% 2,078 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3806690 Fairmount Public School District 18 11 92 11.96% 560 Yes 
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38 NORTH DAKOTA 3806780 Fargo Public School District 1 1,711 14,393 11.89% 104,195 No 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800049 Fessenden-Bowdon Public School District 25 15 194 7.73% 1,190 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3806910 Finley-Sharon Public School District 19 10 151 6.62% 837 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3806930 Flasher Public School District 39 21 166 12.65% 849 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800056 Fordville-Lankin Public School District 5 3 92 3.26% 579 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800033 Fort Ransom Public School District 6 1 47 2.13% 241 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3807170 Fort Totten Public School District 30 192 498 38.55% 1,662 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3807200 Fort Yates Public School District 4 205 642 31.93% 2,474 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800043 Gackle-Streeter Public School District 56 27 132 20.45% 924 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3807590 Garrison Public School District 51 25 384 6.51% 2,683 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3807830 Glen Ullin Public School District 48 14 183 7.65% 1,150 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3807850 Glenburn Public School District 26 24 233 10.30% 1,147 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800406 Grafton Public School District 18 144 931 15.47% 5,370 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3808130 Grand Forks Public School District 1 953 9,011 10.58% 63,021 No 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3808460 Grenora Public School District 99 15 174 8.62% 852 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3804560 Griggs County Central School District 18 34 285 11.93% 1,694 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3808710 Hankinson Public School District 8 28 313 8.95% 1,764 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3808890 Harvey Public School District 38 65 408 15.93% 2,593 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3809000 Hatton-Eielson Public School District 7 20 255 7.84% 1,231 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3809130 Hazelton-Moffit-Braddock Public School District 6 21 142 14.79% 790 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800031 Hazen Public School District 3 39 594 6.57% 3,195 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3809180 Hebron Public School District 13 18 222 8.11% 1,178 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3809410 Hettinger Public School District 13 37 278 13.31% 1,886 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3809570 Hillsboro Public School District 9 38 446 8.52% 2,442 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800404 Hope-Page Public School District 85 9 170 5.29% 1,169 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3809810 Horse Creek Public School District 32 0 29 0.00% 115 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800021 Jamestown Public School District 1 269 2,629 10.23% 18,483 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3810180 Kenmare Public School District 28 17 294 5.78% 1,690 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3810260 Kensal Public School District 19 2 70 2.86% 340 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800389 Kidder County School District 1 58 396 14.65% 2,376 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3810270 Killdeer Public School District 16 48 470 10.21% 2,657 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800025 Kindred Public School District 2 33 882 3.74% 4,122 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3810500 Kulm Public School District 7 18 112 16.07% 839 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3810600 Lakota Public School District 66 16 201 7.96% 1,282 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3810740 LaMoure Public School District 8 31 264 11.74% 1,722 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3810810 Langdon Area Public School District 23 56 510 10.98% 2,897 Yes 
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38 NORTH DAKOTA 3810860 Larimore Public School District 44 34 418 8.13% 2,450 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3810980 Leeds Public School District 6 35 160 21.88% 840 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800058 Lewis and Clark Public School District 161 23 419 5.49% 2,051 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3811140 Lidgerwood Public School District 28 28 199 14.07% 1,177 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800017 Linton Public School District 36 36 232 15.52% 1,560 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3811430 Lisbon Public School District 19 51 563 9.06% 3,555 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800057 Litchville-Marion Public School District 46 12 163 7.36% 1,012 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3811540 Little Heart Public School District 4 6 52 11.54% 235 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3811610 Lone Tree Public School District 6 3 47 6.38% 292 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3811700 Maddock Public School District 9 26 155 16.77% 920 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3811820 Mandan Public School District 1 539 5,018 10.74% 29,257 No 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3811850 Mandaree Public School District 36 74 297 24.92% 1,099 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3811970 Manning Public School District 45 1 27 3.70% 138 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3812000 Manvel Public School District 125 18 294 6.12% 1,352 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3812020 Maple Valley Public School District 4 30 306 9.80% 1,650 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3812030 Mapleton Public School District 7 12 338 3.55% 1,707 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3812120 Marmarth Public School District 12 8 22 36.36% 154 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3812350 Max Public School District 50 25 168 14.88% 1,026 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800041 May-Port CG Public School District 14 26 566 4.59% 3,593 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3880783 McClusky-Goodrich Public School District 29 29 114 25.44% 888 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3812540 McKenzie County Public School District 1 178 2,486 7.16% 11,041 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3812660 Medina Public School District 3 18 126 14.29% 749 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3812720 Menoken Public School District 33 8 97 8.25% 493 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800042 Midkota Public School District 7 16 175 9.14% 1,107 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3812920 Midway Public School District 128 19 260 7.31% 1,348 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3812930 Milnor Public School District 2 17 195 8.72% 1,181 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3812990 Minnewaukan Public School District 5 24 60 40.00% 358 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3813030 Minot Public School District 1 913 8,704 10.49% 54,404 No 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3813050 Minto Public School District 20 11 204 5.39% 1,043 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800050 Mohall-Lansford-Sherwood Public School District 1 37 393 9.41% 2,071 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3813230 Montpelier Public School District 14 12 106 11.32% 504 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800046 Mott-Regent Public School District 1 45 276 16.30% 1,421 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3813400 Mount Pleasant Public School District 4 72 335 21.49% 1,760 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3813440 Munich Public School District 19 13 86 15.12% 529 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3813510 Napoleon Public School District 2 35 237 14.77% 1,292 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800015 Naughton Public School District 25 0 25 0.00% 152 Yes 
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38 NORTH DAKOTA 3813660 Nedrose Public School District 4 66 624 10.58% 3,217 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3813710 Nesson Public School District 2 20 459 4.36% 1,861 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800027 New England Public School District 9 35 256 13.67% 1,412 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800059 New Rockford-Sheyenne Public School District 2 63 408 15.44% 2,213 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800392 New Salem-Almont School District 37 361 10.25% 2,076 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3813920 New Town Public School District 1 196 1,079 18.16% 4,716 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800825 Newburg United Public School District 54 10 105 9.52% 646 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800054 North Border School District 100 47 418 11.24% 2,498 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3814290 North Sargent Public School District 3 19 187 10.16% 1,125 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800390 North Star School District 27 286 9.44% 1,699 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800044 Northern Cass Public School District 97 11 550 2.00% 2,634 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3814340 Northwood Public School District 129 20 338 5.92% 1,637 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3814500 Oakes Public School District 41 54 469 11.51% 2,757 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3814520 Oberon Public School District 16 10 66 15.15% 268 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800401 Park River Area Public School District 8 49 444 11.04% 2,491 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3814940 Parshall Public School District 3 25 282 8.87% 1,436 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3815150 Pingree-Buchanan Public School District 10 10 107 9.35% 535 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800024 Powers Lake Public School District 27 10 178 5.62% 880 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800048 Richardton-Taylor Public School District 34 44 348 12.64% 1,673 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800036 Richland Public School District 44 12 265 4.53% 1,439 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3816050 Rolette Public School District 29 40 209 19.14% 1,067 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3816090 Roosevelt Public School District 18 24 120 20.00% 650 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3816130 Rugby Public School District 5 85 684 12.43% 3,736 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3816430 Sargent Central Public School District 6 22 203 10.84% 1,385 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3816470 Sawyer Public School District 16 3 183 1.64% 921 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800023 Scranton Public School District 33 15 160 9.38% 864 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3816510 Selfridge Public School District 8 28 65 43.08% 321 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3816980 Solen Public School District 3 125 281 44.48% 985 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3817130 South Heart Public School District 9 17 341 4.99% 1,601 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3817170 South Prairie Public School District 70 10 222 4.50% 1,064 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3817460 St. John Public School District 3 80 301 26.58% 1,306 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3817570 Stanley Public School District 2 79 741 10.66% 3,612 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3817670 Starkweather Public School District 44 8 50 16.00% 352 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3817760 Sterling Public School District 35 14 97 14.43% 530 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800016 Strasburg Public School District 15 15 123 12.20% 933 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3817910 Surrey Public School District 41 29 429 6.76% 1,975 Yes 
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38 NORTH DAKOTA 3817940 Sweet Briar Public School District 17 2 17 11.76% 109 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800047 TGU Public School District 60 59 424 13.92% 2,356 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3818280 Thompson Public School District 61 12 583 2.06% 2,492 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800039 Tioga Public School District 15 32 641 4.99% 3,152 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3818500 Turtle Lake-Mercer Public School District 72 27 205 13.17% 1,288 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3818600 Twin Buttes Public School District 37 20 85 23.53% 342 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3818660 Underwood Public School District 8 35 217 16.13% 1,539 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3818730 United Public School District 7 50 751 6.66% 3,369 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3818850 Valley City Public School District 2 97 1,154 8.41% 8,060 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800397 Valley-Edinburg Public School District 118 20 209 9.57% 1,335 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3817040 Velva Public School District 1 49 432 11.34% 2,170 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3819020 Wahpeton Public School District 37 155 1,390 11.15% 9,666 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3819260 Warwick Public School District 29 89 251 35.46% 976 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3819290 Washburn Public School District 4 20 317 6.31% 1,964 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3819410 West Fargo Public School District 6 1,453 14,330 10.14% 83,276 No 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3819470 Westhope Public School District 17 13 133 9.77% 724 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3819680 White Shield Public School District 85 35 185 18.92% 751 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3800405 Williston Basin Public School District 7 743 7,394 10.05% 34,599 No 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3813200 Wilton Public School District 1 17 264 6.44% 1,658 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3820130 Wing Public School District 28 5 77 6.49% 388 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3820190 Wishek Public School District 19 28 207 13.53% 1,356 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3820310 Wyndmere Public School District 42 10 204 4.90% 1,241 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3820340 Yellowstone Public School District 14 14 136 10.29% 605 Yes 
38 NORTH DAKOTA 3820400 Zeeland Public School District 4 6 37 16.22% 244 Yes 

State Total 14,573 136,269 10.69% 796,568 160 
Total count of LEAs in State 168 
Percentage below 20,000 total population 95.24% 
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